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BGB  ELITE  - Chronos  - SPORT

6 16

9 l 9

IO."  10

Equipe

WRC

iTEAM  RACER

BIP  BIP  TEAM

X-TEAM

BADGERS

 MOSQUITOS

AERO  MOTORS

. SIMPSON  TEAM

OMG  PETRONAZ

MGM  RACING

Moi11eurT6ur

58.859

59.384

59.432

59.474

59.527

59.608

59.621

59.688

59.705

59.7a10

Ecart

0 525

0 573

0)315

[) 668

0.749

0.762

0 829

0.846

0 851

kni{h

6C) 37

59 83

59 79

5974

59 69

59.6i

59.80

59.53

59.51

59 51

Historique  des  temps

23/01  /2022-11:40
Clt 'Kart  'Equi0e

i.i  5 BSO

Méilleurïour   Ecart'  Toûrs.  km/h

1:00.054  1195  18 59.17

6 LES  FOUS  Du  VOLA  1:00.228 1 369 59 üC)

7 AERô  ROM'S

11  THORO  TEAM

16 - 12  ÏEAM  911

1:0ô.635

1:00.644

1:0a1.105

1 776

1 785

2 246

58 8û

58.59

5815

. Kart EQUtPâ

14  WRC 1:08.613  1:ü3.801

1:00.745  1:01.106  1:55.677

1:02.366  1:02.178

1:001ü4  59.749  2:û9.376

1:01.373  1:01.306

sg.m 8  2:25.049
1:06.616  1:ü0.340

59 983  g  2:17.û51

1:02.996  1:03.4C)9

1:01.401  1I01.479  2I02.118

1:04.û44  1:03.16i

1:01.581  1:00.857  1:58603

1:04252  1:01.704

1:08.898  59.936  2:10.557

1:01.430  1:0û.896

8 ÏEAM  RACER

4 BIP  BIP  TEAM

3 X-TEAM

16  MOSQulÏOS

15  BADGERS

4

1 :û3.725

1:00.179

1:16.842

59.584

1 :00.824

1 :00.684

1:00.382

59.714

1 :û1 .827

1:ü1.148

1:03.131

1 :00.380

5

1 :03.626

59.278

1 IÜ1 .965

59.796

1 :00.479

1 :ü0.ü72

1:0ü.197

59.661

1 :01 .876

59.865

1 .02.538

59.937

6a

1 :03.709

59.396

1 :02.C195

59.565

1IC)0.139

1:0ü.189

59.870

59.818

1:01.128

59.714

1 :û3.337

59.658

2 AERO  MOÏC)RS

1 SIMPSON  TEAM

1:û1.533  1:û0.584  1:00.949

1:00.170  g  59.685

1:û0.788  1:ü0.264  1:ûü.49ü

2.11.421  1:00.556  101.096  1:ü1.248

59.141

1:55.058

59.780

2:ûû.863

1 :00.925

2 22.358

59748

1:0ü.258  1ü1.1û7  59.757

1:0û.028  59.9ü7  59.930

2:12.532

æ
2.11 .421

a
2:û7  405

59.658

1 :58.387

59.890

1:00.06ü  1.00.838

59.827

1IC)2.056  1:02.2C)7  1.ü1.645

59.794

1:OL858  1:02.613

1 :00.043

1:00.590  1I00.381  1:C)1.398

59.984

1:ü0.424  1:00.248  59.770

WRC

MOTORSPORT

uNDERCUT  RACltl

TEAM  SAQUIER

MOTORSPORT

TEAM  SAQUIER

TEAM  RACER

MERGUEZ  RACIN6

BIP BIP TEAM

MARSHALL  RACIN

58.859

58.864

59.003

59 186

59.259

59.322

59.384

59.418

59 432

59.437

X-TEAM

BADGERS

UNDERCUT  RACITh

FAST  PILOTE

MOSQUITOS

AERO  MOTORS

ACE

DTM

SIMPSON  TEAM

OMG  PETRONAZ

59.474

59.527

59.562

59.586

59.608

59.621

59.640

59.666

59.688

59 705

LUCAS

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

58.336

58.341

58.474

58.497

58.498

58.5û3

58.529

58.553

58 556

ZDENDA  OSTADAI  58.567

1:ü0.252  1.::ô9î76

1:ü1.562  .t:ï':.0é:Q7'8

LE CLEM'S  KR

CART  PRO  TEAM

cosï.iuxiosïeÂ

MISTRAL  RACING

PFV

LES FC)US DU VOli

SCUDERIA  VAROI.

VROOM  VROOM

LE CLEM'S  KR

BLAUGRANARACI  57710

57 036

57.385

57.455

57.478

57.525

57.535

57.622

57.629

57 679

BRIGNOLESKARTINGLOISIR-BRIGNOLESKARTINGLOISIR  Page1/2 23/O1/2022-ApexTimingGoKarts421  12 {i
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WRC

MOTORSPORT

UNDERCUT  RACITh

TEAM  SAQUIER

MOTORSPORT

TEAM  SAQUIER

TEAM  RACER

MERGUEZ  RACIN(

BIP BIP  TEAM

MARSHALL  RACIN

58.859

58 864

59 .003

59.186

59.259

59.322

59.384

59418

59.432

59.437

X-TEAM

BADGERS

UNDERCUT  RACITh

FAST  PILOTE

MOSQUITOS

AERO  MOTORS

ACE

DTM

SIMPSON  TEAM

OMG  PETRONAZ

59.474

59.527

59.562

59.586

59.6ü8

59.621

59.640

59.666

59.688

59.705

LUCAS

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

ZDENDA  OST  ADAI

58.336

58.341

58.474

58.497

58.498

58.5ü3

58.529

58.553

58.556

58.567

LE CLEM'S  KR

CART  PRO  TEAM

CART  JUNIOR  ïbA

MISTRAL  RACING  .

PFV

LES FC)US DU VOlI

SCUDERIA  VAROI,

VROOM  VROOM

LE CLEM'S  KR

BLAUGRANA  RACI

57.ü36

57 385

57 455

57.47B

57 525

57.535

57 622

57.629

57 679

57.710
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BGB  ELITE  - Course  - SPORT
Ctt'  Kart',  Equipe

I 1 SIMPSON  TEAM

2. 3 X-TEAM

3 4  BIP  BIP  TEAM

4 2 AERO  MOTORS

5 . 9 0MG  PEÏRONAZ

6 8 ÏEAM  RACER

7 10  MGMRACING

9 ' 14  WRC

4'0... 16  MOSQulÏOS

Tours  '

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

Eaart'  Meilleurï.

59 2ü4

6.650  59111

18.133  59 167

23.843  59 561

31.135-  59.584

31.985'  59.030

33.220  59.9C)(]

42.4û1  59 532

1 Tour  59.039

1.198  59 328

kmlh

57 76

57.65

57 47

57.38

57.27

57 25

57.23

57 09

56 eg

56.67

Historique  des  temps

23/01/2022  - 12:09
€:lt .Kart  Equipe

11:  11  . THORO  TEAM

ïours

6 ILES  FOUS  DU VOLAI  58

. 13  7 AERO  ROM'S

12 'TEAM911

icart  Meillëurï.".  km/h

4.333 59 874 56.62

4.608

8.142 1 00 165

56.62

56 56

26.999 59 ggz 56.27

28.016 1 C)O 359 56.25

Meilleur  Tour  : TEAM  RACER  - 59.030  (6C).19 km/h)

1 SIMPSONTEAM  1:02585  1:00.C)23

59.587

59.35i

59.490

1 :46.867

1:00.144

1 :04.403

59.585

59 447

59.746

1 :00.288

1 :0ü.ü52

1 :û4.598

1 :00.559

59.629

3 X-TEAM

4 BIP  BIP  ÏEAM

WRC

MOTORSPORT

UNDERCUT  RACII1

TEAM  SAQUIER

MOTORSPORT

TEAM  SAQUIER

TEAM  RACER

MERGUEZ  RACINC

BIP BIP TEAM

MARSHALL  RACIN

59.464

1 :46 330

59.569

1:00.ü95

1 :0û.2û9

59.789

59.38ü

1 :0û.û83

59.730

59.807

59.981

59.945

59.268

1 :49.249

3

59.574

59.732

1 :00.6C)0

59.511

1 :00.611

1 :ü0.222

59.287

59 481

1 :47.99û

1 :ûû.425

59.953

1 :0ü.459

1:ûû.134

59.640

1 :00.039

4 ' 6 6

5 9.374  59.929  59.371

59.772  59.728  59.713

59.485  59.488  59.404

1:û0.583  1:00.618  1:00.466

1:ü0.152  59.918  1:0ü.û71

g  59.895  59.372

59.581  59.341  59.560

1:0Ü.407  59.908  59.654

1:00.122  5g.gg0  1:ûû.374

1:00.670  59.718  59.995

i:0ü.282  59.7û2  1:00.183

1:ûû. €)44  1:00.135  59.576

59.449  59.521  59.403

59.649  59.917  59.868

59.383

59.8C)3

59.515

1 :û0.334

1.00.218

59.442

59.397

59.988

59.888

1 :00.371

1:00.477

1:OO.1üû

59.529

59.811

58.859

58.864

59 0û3

59186

59.259

59.322

59.384

59.41  8

59 432

59 437

X-TEAM

BADGERS

UNDERCUT  RACITh

FAST  PILOTE

MOSQUITOS

AERO  MOTORS

ACE

DTM

SIMPSON  TEAM

OMG  PETRONAZ

59.474

59.527

59.562

59.586

59.608

59.621

59.640

59.666

59 688

59.705

LUCAS

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

ZDENDA  OST  ADAI

B

59.325

1 :ü0.336

59.937

59.349

1 :û0.533

59.794

59.268

59.86ü

59.733

1 :00.792

1 :00.562

1 :0û.ü84

59.517

59.831

59.973

58.336

58.341

58.474

58 497

58.498

58.5û3

58.529

58.553

58.556

58.567

9'

59.233

59.789

59.591

59.65ü

1 :ü €).333

1 :00.328

59.359

59.403

1 .00.785

1 46.942

59.771

59.771

1 :00.670

59.529

59 825

59.416

1:ûû.119

1 :01 .039

59 223

1 IC)0.438

I :üü.446

1 :ûü.081

59.527  59.8ü0

59.355

59.691  59.662

LE CLEM'S  KR

CART  PRO  TEAM

CART  JUNIOR  TEA

MISTRAL  RACING

PFV

LES FOUS  DU VOU

SCUDERIA  VAROI,

VROOM  VROOM

LE CLEM'S  KR

BLAUGRANA  RACI

57 û36

57.385

57.455

57 478

57.525

57.535

57.622

57 629

57 679

57.710

BRIGNOLES  KARTING  LOISIR  - BRIGNOLES  KARTING  LOISIR  Page  1 / 4 23/01/2022-ApexTimingGoKarts4.21.12 P
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Kart Equipe

2 AERO  MOTORS

9 0MG  PETRONAZ

8 TEAM  RACER

10  MGM  RACING

5 BSO

59.648

i:47.757

1:00.747

1 :ü3.507

59.972

59.727

1:ûû.717

59.790

59 565

1:ü3.998

1 :üO. 183

1:48.289

59.660

1 :47 363

59.760

1:01.52û

1 :00.971

1:01.186

1 IC)0.782

1 :48.205

i:ûü.512

59.758

1:00.101

1 :C)1 .454

1 :ü0.851

1:00.189

59.923

1:00.275  1:01.105

1:05.125

59.673

59.485

59.590

1:49.3Ü1

1 :01 .4û3

1 :ü4.025

59.916

ü :OO 479

oo.ogi

1:ûû.û92

1:ü3  716

1 :00.658

59.363

1 :46.245

59 841

1:02.1û6

1:û1.618

1 :û1 .û33

1:00.052

1 :ûü.347

1 :C)0.285

59.928

1 :0ü.346

1 :ü1 .805

-3

59 729

1 :0û.789

1 :û0.845

1 :ü1 37û

1 :ü1 .279

1 :0ü.521

1 :ü0.453

59.926

1 :00.29ü

1 :Oi .257

1I00.975

1 :00.222

1 :00.059

1 :û1 .2û7

1 :û0.569

59.378

59.384

1 :01 .090

1 :ûû.750

1 :ü1 .846

1:01.154

1 :01 .254

1 :00.572

1 :00.037

1 :00.355

1 :ü0.329

1 :0ü.651

I :00.608

4

59.59ü

1 :00.857

1 :00.656

1 :û0.213

59.575

1I00.969

1:0ü.625

59.675

59.92C1

59.94û

1 :ü0.050

1:0ü.ü20

59.885

1 :C)0.625

1 :00.622

59.165

59.545

1:C)ü.140

59.980

1:02.ü13

1I01.197

1 :ü1 .ü21

1:00.201

1 :0û.43û

1:00.474

1:0ü.595

1:C)0.810

1 :ü1 .471

59.758

i .00.864

1:û0.748

1 .ûû.û88

59.914

1:01.1û4

59.904

59.818

59.870

59.819

59.785

1 :00.233

1 :OO 642

i :OO 990

59.367

59.670

59.853

59.896

1 01 .652

1:01.218

1 :00.089

1 00 297

1:47774

1 0ü.ü73

6

59.511

1:ü0.517

1:00.758

1 :0û.532

1 :0ü.226

1IÜÜ.591

1 :00.333

59.660

59.8so

59.850

59.853

59.749

59.748

1:ÛC1.939

1 :01 .904

59.801

59.331

59.827

59.993

1 :01 .495

1:02.067

1:00.713

1 :00.243

1 IC)ü.664

1:00.274

1:ûŒ737

1:00539  1:C)ü.180

100.643  1:0ü.064

7

59.935

1 :00.829

1 :00.611

1 :0ü.ü4ü

1 :ü0.4ü0

1 :00.552

æai
1 .0ü.012

8

1:00.517

1 :00.823

1:0û.487

59.928

59.794

1:00.741

1:C)0.894

59.910

59.872

1:00.120  1:00.029

59.96û  1:û0.148

1.00.122  59.607

sg.ag: 8
1 00.879  1 Üü.353

1:0ü.651  1:00.632

59.421g

59.439  59.712

59.918

1IÛÛ.329

1 :O1 .257

1 :üü.8C12

1 00.14û

1:0û.186

1:ûû.100

1 :00.45ü

59.834

1:û0.165

1 :ü0.788

1 :01 .85û

1:û0.766

1 IC1û.093

1 :00.497

1:0ü.149

1:00.326

1:00.167

1 :üü.482

59.849

59.927

1 :00.96i

1 :00.779

1 00.014

59.7û1

1 :O1 .25û

1 46.799

59.7Û2

59.989

59.738

1:00.175

1 :00.354

1 :00.548

1 .00.822

59.û76

1 .oû.oag

1:01.181

59.989

1 :ûü.832

1 :û1 .ü68

1:00.346

1:0ü.196

1 :û0.680

1 IOÛ.9Ü6

1:û0.113

1 :0ü.243

59.8ü2

lû

59.853

1:ü0.525

1 :üû.095

1:00.098

1 :ü0.969

59.748

59.715

59.985

59.931

1:ü0.091

I :üü.691

1:00.388

59.441

59.791

1:C)0.28û

1 :ü1 .235

59.938

1:û0.474

1 :48.073

1 :üü.ü44

1 :û0.061

' Moy.

59.745  1:02.:181
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Kart Equipe I

59 656

14  WRC

59 723

1 :01 .22ü

1:01.188

1 :ü6.664

i :ü0.982

59.157

59.256

1 :51 .2û1

1 :û2.696

16  MOSQUITOS  1:04.ü74

59.726

59.434

1:02.48ü

1I00.917

1 :00.285

1l  THOROTEAM  1:05.237

1 :01 .241

59.985

1 :00.67ü

1:02.021

1:01.167

6 LESFOUSDUVOLA  1:10.962

1 :üü 298

1 :49.493

1 :00.768

1 :0ü.585

1 :00.247

1:00.246

1 :00.7ü0

1 :OO 342

1:00.712

1:û2.793

1:ü1.106

59.262

œ
1 :û3.666

1 :02.3û1

1 :O1 .264

59.369

59.727

1 :02.651

1 :00.663

1 :ül  .ü34

1:C11.163

1 :48.891

1:ûû.853

1 :01 .465

1 :O1 .537

1 :Oi  .û39

1 :00.701

1:0ü.510

1 :C)0.679

1 :00.326

1 :48.356

1I00.491

1:01.047

1:ûû.713

1:01.113

59.346

59.  1 8C)

1 :02.ü61

1 :02.656

59.994

59.638

1 :50.545

1:02.219

1:û1.212

1 :00.529

1 :01 .333

1:01 117

1 :01 .045

1 :00.229

1 :ü1 .581

1 :O1 .254

1 :01 0û5

1 :00.459

1:ûü.51 €)

1 :00.756

1 :00.544

4

59.872

1 :ül  .753

1 :ü0.475

1 :û0.858

1 :00.927

1 :01 .ü23

1 :C)1 .944

59.318

59.246

1 :02.60û

1 :02.653

59.666

59.914

1 :02.031

1 :0ü.777

1 :C1ü.644

1:00.713

1 :01 .896

1:00.817

1 :00.256

1 :01 .ü65

1 :01 .038

1 :ûû.811

1 :03.044

1 :û1 .û55

1:C)û.790

1 :O1 .224

59.813

1IÛÜ.926

1:01.142

1 :00.866

59.413

59.180

1:02.784

1:02.191

59.851

59.574

1:û2  819

1 :02.488

1:00748

1:û1.164

1 :00.868

1:0ü.874

1:00.562

1 :00.045

1 :O1 .246

1 :ü1 .245

1 :ûü.522

1 :ûû.364

1 :Oü 672

6

1 :üü.286

1 :0ü.345

1 :0û.777

1 :01 .ü24

1 :ü1 .ü84

1 :00.948

1 :00.768

59.213

59.û66

1:02.566

59.92Ü

1:00.342

1 :00.368

i 00.683

1:02.100

1:01.2ü6

59.174

59.378

1:02.747

8

ü:00.1û9

1 IC)0.600

1 :00.650

1 :00.66û

1IC)0.820

1 IC)0.278

59.767

59.286

i :ü3.086

.i :üü 109 8
1:00.412  1:C)0.879

147.759  1:00.4ü6

1 ü0.446  1 :ûû.992

1:ü0.745

1:02.081  1:û0.208

1I00.856  1:46.926

59.332  59.207

59.359  59.282

1:02.501  1:ü2.486

1:C)1.858  1:ü1.894  1:01.907

59.435  59.459  59.566  59.725  59.572

59.452  59.4C14 g  59.739  59.823

1:ü2.355  102.884  1:C)3.341  1.03.ü04  1:û2271

1:02.345  1:03.052  1:02.496  1.47.900  1:ü0.588

1:0ü.819  1.00.844  1:üü.969  1:00.831  1:00.151

1:û6.498  1:00.627  1:C)0.607

1 I00.693

1 :00.222

1 :00.542

1 :00.467

1:C)1.176

1 :0ü.831

1 :CI1 .Ü27

1 :OC).829

1 :00.469

1 :00.821

1 :0ü.858

1 :02.057

œ
1:01.190

1 .oo.sag

1 :01 .447

iIO1  .097

1 :û0.920

i .00.881

1:üû.414

i :00.637

1 :0ü.857

1 :0ü.846

1:ü0.864

1 :00.538

1 :C1û.586

1 IC)1 .753

1 :O1 .224

1 :00.403

1:ü1.106

1 :00.311

1 :ül  .506

1I00.696

1 :01 .693

1 û0.241

1 :O1 .3C)6

1I00.798

i :00.536

1 00.376

1 :0ü.983

1 :00.620

1:51.014

1 :00.722

1:ü0.171

1 :CX).247

1 :ü0.7ü1

1 :50.272

1:C10.893

1 :üû.452

1:û0.763

I :üü.668

i :C)1 .282

1 :ül  .581

WRC 58.859 X-TEAM 59.474 LUCAS 58.336 LE CLEM'S  KR 57.û36

MOTORSPORT 58.864

UNDERCUT  RACITh 59.003

TEAM  SAQulER

MOTORSPORT

TEAM  SAQUIER

TEAM  RACER

59.186

59.259

59.322

59.384

MERGUEZ  RACINQ  59.418

BIP BIP  TEAM 59 432

BADGERS 59.527

UNDERCUT  RACITh 59.562

FAST  PILOTE

MOSQUITOS

AERO  MOTORS

ACE

DTM

SIMPSON  TEAM

59.586

59.608

59.621

59.64ü

59.666

59.688

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

58.341

58.474

58.497

58.498

58.5û3

58.529

58.553

58.556

CART  PRO  TEAM 57 385

CART  JUNIOR  TEA  57.455

MISTRAL  RACING

PFV

57 478

57.525

LES FOUS  DU VOU  57.535

SCUDERIAVAROI.  57622

VROOM  VROOM

LE CLEM'S  KR

57.629

57 679

MARSHALL  RACIN  59.437 OMG  PETRONAZ 59.7ü5 ZDENDA  OSTADAI  58.567 BLAUGRANARACI  57710
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Kart Equipe

7 AERO  ROM'S

15  BADGERS

12  TEAM911

..1."

1 :01 .087

1 :03.20û

1 :ül  .72ü

1 :û0.699

1 :00.736

1 :OI .265

1 :01 .û69

1 :03.97ü

1:O1 172

1 :02.558

iIÛ1  .979

1 :ü0.237

1I00.094

1 :04 4ü4

1 :00.926

1 :01 .058

1 :ÛÛ.799

1 :01 .693

1:01.474

1:C12.888

1:ü1.167

1 :ûü.925

1 :O1 .488

1:01.218

1:02.154

1 :ü1 .985

i:04.i52

1:C)2.665

1 :û1 .488

1:ûû.171

1:00.677

1 :O1 .259

1 :OI .338

1:00.817

1 :48.792

1:ü0.581 8
1:û1.867  1:00.422

1IÜ1.160  1I01.596

1IÛ0.914  1J)ü.471

1:ü0.810  1:ûü.616

1:ü1.494  1:û1.345

1:00.933  1:00.591

W1:C)0.317
1,Ü0.836  1:üü.988

1 :û0.658

1 :O1 .254

1 :O1 .359

1 :û2.287

1 :02.422

1 :Oû 291

1 :ü0.372

1 :00.568

1:01.291

1 :ü1 .211

1:û1.184

1 :02.390

1 :ü1 .354

1 :O1 .376

1:C)0.652

1 :O1 .968

i IO1 .g:3g

1 :00.184

1 :00.508

1 :01 .077

1 :û1 .877

1:00.781

1 :û1 .360

1:02.198

1:C11.1451:ü2.697  1:01.879  1:Oi.478

1:01.403  1:û0.667

1 :00.599

1 :û1 .355

1 :01 .093

1 :02.004

1:O1 183

1 :02.323

1 :02.421

1:00.054

1:û1.155

1 :û1 .588

1 :00.849

1 :02.426

1 :û1 .ûC)5

1:0û.748

1 :ÛÛ.9Ü4

1:C)1.149

1 :00.944

1 :06.962

I :ü4.426

1:02.114

1:0û.715

1 :O1 .704

1 :00.837

1 :ü0.71  1

1 :00.843

1 :00.798

I :00.942

1 :ûl  .650

o:.ogo

1:48.738

1:C)0.651  1:00.663

1:00.738  1û1.636

1:C)0.747  1.02.014

1:û1.233  1:üû.777

1:01.175 9
1:ü2.129  1:02.456

1:01.224  1:0û.506

8

1 IOÛ.39Ü

1 :ü0.964

1 :ü0.862

ü :Û1 .Û49

1 :48.998

1 :O1 .307

1 :O1 .764

1:01  .098

1 :ûl  .728

1:C)2.492

1IÜ0.369

1:ü0.107

1:û0.523

i IÛ1 .51 g

1:01.213

1 IC)1 .072

1:ül.101

1 :O1 .786

1 :ü2.ü28

1 .49.231

1 €)Ü.924

1 I00.933

1 :00.348

1 .00.981

1 :û2.5C)4

1 :ûü.6C)8

1 :0û.027

1 û1.145

1 :02.391

1 01 .422

1 :01 .045

1 :02.211

1:(X).913

1 :ü1 .895

ü :ûü.921

1ICI1 .368

1 :ü0.781

ü :01 .2!g!)

1:5ü.820

1 :ü1 .798

1 :üû.544

1:üü.287

1:ü0.693

1:5û.933

1IÜ1.139

1 :û1 .23û

1 :ü1 .881

WRC

MOTORSPORT

UNDERCUT  RACII1

TEAM  SAQUIER

MOTORSPORT

TEAM  SAQUIER

TEAM  RACER

MERGUEZ  RACIN(

BIP BIP TEAM

MARSHALL  RACIN

58.859

58. 864

59. 003

59.186

59 259

59.322

59.384

59.41s

59.432

59.437

X-TEAM

BADGERS

UNDERCUT  RAClh

FAST  PILOTE

MOSQUITOS

AERO  MOTORS

ACE

DTM

SIMPSON  TEAM

OMG  PETRONAZ

59.474

59.527

59.562

59.586

59.608

59.621

59.640

59.666

59.688

59.705

LUCAS

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

REMI  LOTH

ANTHONY  CHEVA

ANTHONY  CHEVA

REMI  LOTH

ZDENDA  OST  ADAI

58.336

58.341

58.474

58.497

58.498

58.5ü3

58.529

58.553

58.556

58.567

LE CLEM'S  KR

CART  PRO  TEAM

CART  JUNIOR  veA

MISTRAL  RACING

PFV

LES  FOUS  DU VO!

SCUDERIA VAROli

VROOM  VROOM

LE CLEM'S  KR

BLAUGRANA  RACI

57.û36

57.385

57.455

57.478

57.525

57 535

57.622

57.629

57 679

57 710
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